Lithium Coin Poly-Carbonmonoflouride
Smart Battery System Development PTY LTD        +61 (02) 9072 9022 www.sbsd.com.au info@sbsd.com.au
LLLiiittthhhiiiuuummm CCCoooiiinnn PPPooolllyyy---CCCaaarrrbbbooonnnmmmooonnnoooffflllooouuurrriiidddeee
Image Model No Size Description Brand Chemistry Volts Capacity Diameter/ Height Weight
     (V) (mAh) Width (mm) (g)
       (mm)
BR1220/BN 1220 Panasonic BR1220 Lithium Battery Coin Cell Panasonic LiCF 3 35mAh 12.5 2 0.7
BR1225/BN 1225 Panasonic BR1225 Lithium Battery Coin Cell Panasonic LiCF 3 48mAh 12.5 2.5 0.8
BR1632/HFN 1632 BR1632/BN Panasonic Lithium Battery Coin Cell Battery Panasonic LiCF 3 120mAh 16 3.2 1.5
BR1632/V1AN 1632 BR1632/V1AN Panasonic Lithium Battery Coin Cell S+ S- Panasonic LiCF 3 120mAh 16 3.2 1.5
BR2032/BN 2032 BR2032/BN Panasonic Lithium Coin Cell Battery Panasonic LiCF 3 190mAh 20 3.2 2.5
BR2032/F2N 2032 BR2032/F2N Panasonic Lithium Coin Cell Battery with opposite tags Panasonic LiCF 3 190mAh 20 3.2 2.5
Lithium Coin Poly-Carbonmonoflouride
Smart Battery System Development PTY LTD        +61 (02) 9072 9022 www.sbsd.com.au info@sbsd.com.au
BR2032/GUN 2032 BR2032/GUN Panasonic Lithium Coin Cell Battery with D+ S- Panasonic LiCF 3 190mAh 20 3.2 2.5
BR2032/GVN 2032 BR2032/GVN Panasonic Lithium Coin Cell with D+ S- Panasonic LiCF 3 190mAh 20 3.2 2.5
BR2032/HF1N 2032 BR2032/HF1N Panasonic Lithium Coin Cell S+ S- Panasonic LiCF 3 190mAh 20 3.2 2.5
BR2032/HFN 2032 BR2032/HFN Panasonic Lithium Coin Cell S+ S- Panasonic LiCF 3 190mAh 20 3.2 2.5
BR2032/VBN 2032 BR2032/VBN Panasonic Lithium Coin Cell Battery with S+ S- Panasonic LiCF 3 190mAh 20 3.2 2.5
BR2325/BN 2325 BR2325/BN Panasonic Lithium Coin Cell Battery Panasonic LiCF 3 165mAh 23 2.5 3.2
BR2325/HGN 2325 BR2325/HGN Panasonic Lithium Coin Cell with D+ S- Panasonic LiCF 3 165mAh 23 2.5 3.2
BR2325/VCN 2325 BR2325/VCN Panasonic Lithium Coin Cell with S+ S- Panasonic LiCF 3 165mAh 23 2.5 3.2
Lithium Coin Poly-Carbonmonoflouride
Smart Battery System Development PTY LTD        +61 (02) 9072 9022 www.sbsd.com.au info@sbsd.com.au
BR2325/VGN 2325 BR2325/VGN Panasonic Lithium Coin Cell with D+ S- Panasonic LiCF 3 165mAh 23 2.5 3.2
BR2330/BN 2330 BR2330/BN Panasonic Lithium Coin Cell Battery Panasonic LiCF 3 255mAh 23 3 3.2
BR2330/F3N 2330 BR2330/F3N Panasonic Lithium Coin Cell with opposite tags Panasonic LiCF 3 255mAh 23 3 3.2
BR2330/GVFN 2330 BR2330 Panasonic Lithium Coin Cell with D+ S- Panasonic LiCF 3 0.255mAh 23 3 3.2
BR2330/HFN 2330 BR2330/HFN Panasonic Lithium Coin Cell with S+ S- Panasonic LiCF 3 255mAh 23 3 3.2
BR2330/VCN 2330 BR2330/VCN Panasonic Lithium Coin Cell with S+ S- Panasonic LiCF 3 255mAh 23 3 3.2
BR3032/BN 3032 BR3032/BN Panasonic Lithium Coin Cell Battery Panasonic LiCF 3 500mAh 30 3.2 5.5
BR3032/VCN 3032 BR3032 Panasonic Lithium Coin Cell with S+ S- Panasonic LiCF 3 500mAh 30 3.2 5.5
Lithium Coin Poly-Carbonmonoflouride
Smart Battery System Development PTY LTD        +61 (02) 9072 9022 www.sbsd.com.au info@sbsd.com.au